features
• Fixed metal film resistor available (specify “SPRX”)
• Flameproof silicone coating equivalent to (UL94V0)
• High reliability performance
• Suitable for automatic machine insertion
• Marking: Light green body color
Color-coded bands on 1/2W - 1W
Alpha-numeric black marking on 2W - 5W

Radial: VT, VTP, VTE, GT
L, U, M Forming
ordering information
±2%, ±5%:
2 significant figures
+ 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <10Ω
±1%: 3 significant
figures + 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <100Ω
1/4: 0.25W
1/2: 0.5W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
5: 5W
C: SnCuSPR
SPRX
F: ±1%
G:±2%
J: ±5%
SPR 1/2 C
Termination
MaterialType Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTaping and Forming
New Part # T52 103
A: Ammo
R: Reel
Packaging
R J
For further information
on packaging, please